
	
	
	
	
Rev. John A. Fleming Council #2533 Hall Usage Calendar     Courtesy of WinCalendar	

◄ April May 2019 June ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1  

 
2  
The Council Hall is 
being used by the 
Men’s Club from 
7:00pm to 9:00pm. 
 

3  
 

4  
The Council Hall is 
being used by a 
member from 
8:00am to 5:00pm. 
 

5  
 

6  
 

7 
The 1st Degree 
Ceremony, 
7:00pm for 
Canidates, 
7:30pm the Degree 
Begins. 

8  
 

9  
The Council Hall is 
being used by the 
Men’s Club from 
7:00pm to 9:00pm. 
 

10  
 

11  
The Council 
Hall is being 
used by the 
CCAoH until 
4pm. 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
Officers meeting at 
6:45pm. 
 
Business Meeting 
at 8:00pm. 
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
Requested move to the 
11th by CCAofH on 
4/16/19. 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
The Council Hall is 
being used by a 
member  from 
6:30pm to 9:00pm. 
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
The Council Hall is 
being used by a 
member from noon 
to 9:00pm. 

26  
 

27  
 

28 
The Council Social 
starts at 5:30pm, 
Cheese and 
Crackers. 
 
6pm for Dinner. 
 

29  
The Council Hall is 
being used by the 
State Council from 
6:00pm to 9:00pm. 
 

30  
The Council Hall is 
being used by the 
State Council from 
6:00pm to 9:00pm. 
 

31  
 

 

 
Notes: 
If you are a 3rd Degree member in good standing you may request to use the hall by first contacting 
Bro. Dave Wetmore by voice or text at 860-995-9277. Please leave a contact name and number.  
The Hall is not available to non-council #2533 members. 
	



	
	
	
	
	

◄ May June 2019 July ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1  

 

2  
 

3  
 

4 
The 1st Degree 
Ceremony, 
7:00pm for 
Canidates, 
7:30pm the Degree 
Begins. 

5  
 

6  
The Council Hall is 
being used by the 
Men’s Club from 
7:00pm to 9:00pm. 
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
Officers meeting at 
6:45pm. 
 
Business Meeting 
at 8:00pm. 
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
The Council 
Hall is being 
used by the 
CCAoH until 
4pm. 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
The Council Hall is 
being used by a 
member  from 
6:30pm to 9:00pm. 
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25 
The Council Social 
starts at 5:30pm, 
Cheese and 
Crackers. 
 
6pm for Dinner. 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

	
Notes: 
If you are a 3rd Degree member in good standing you may request to use the hall by first contacting 
Bro. Dave Wetmore by voice or text at 860-995-9277. Please leave a contact name and number.  
The Hall is not available to non-council #2533 members. 
	 	



	
	
	
	
	
	

◄ June July 2019 August ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1  

 
2 
The 1st Degree 
Ceremony, 
7:00pm for 
Canidates, 
7:30pm the Degree 
Begins. 

3  
 

4  
The Council Hall is 
being used by the 
Men’s Club from 
7:00pm to 9:00pm. 
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
Officers meeting at 
6:45pm. 
 
Business Meeting 
at 8:00pm. 
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
The Council 
Hall is being 
used by the 
CCAoH until 
4pm. 

21  
 

22  
 

23 
The Council Social 
starts at 5:30pm, 
Cheese and 
Crackers. 
 
6pm for Dinner. 
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

	
Notes: 
If you are a 3rd Degree member in good standing you may request to use the hall by first contacting 
Bro. Dave Wetmore by voice or text at 860-995-9277. Please leave a contact name and number.  
The Hall is not available to non-council #2533 members. 



	
	
	
	
	
	

◄ July August 2019 September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    1  

The Council Hall is 
being used by the 
Men’s Club from 
7:00pm to 9:00pm. 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6 
The 1st Degree 
Ceremony, 
7:00pm for 
Canidates, 
7:30pm the Degree 
Begins. 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Officers meeting at 
6:45pm. 
 
Business Meeting 
at 8:00pm. 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
The Council 
Hall is being 
used by the 
CCAoH until 
4pm. 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27 
The Council Social 
starts at 5:30pm, 
Cheese and 
Crackers. 
 
6pm for Dinner. 
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

	
Notes: 
If you are a 3rd Degree member in good standing you may request to use the hall by first contacting 
Bro. Dave Wetmore by voice or text at 860-995-9277. Please leave a contact name and number.  
The Hall is not available to non-council #2533 members. 



	
	
	
	
	
	

◄ August September 2019 October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  
 

2  
 

3 
The 1st Degree 
Ceremony, 
7:00pm for 
Canidates, 
7:30pm the Degree 
Begins. 

4  
 

5  
The Council Hall is 
being used by the 
Men’s Club from 
7:00pm to 9:00pm. 
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Officers meeting at 
6:45pm. 
 
Business Meeting 
at 8:00pm. 
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
The Council Hall is 
being used by a 
member  from 
6:30pm to 9:00pm. 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
The Council 
Hall is being 
used by the 
CCAoH until 
4pm. 

22  
 

23  
The Council Hall is 
being used from 
6:00pm to 9:00pm 
for the 4th Degree 
meeting. 

24 
The Council Social 
starts at 5:30pm, 
Cheese and 
Crackers. 
 
6pm for Dinner. 
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

	
Notes: 
If you are a 3rd Degree member in good standing you may request to use the hall by first contacting 
Bro. Dave Wetmore by voice or text at 860-995-9277. Please leave a contact name and number.  
The Hall is not available to non-council #2533 members. 



	
	
	
	
	
	

◄ September October 2019 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
  1 

The 1st Degree 
Ceremony, 
7:00pm for 
Canidates, 
7:30pm the Degree 
Begins. 

2  
 

3  
The Council Hall is 
being used by the 
Men’s Club from 
7:00pm to 9:00pm. 
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
Officers meeting at 
6:45pm. 
 
Business Meeting 
at 8:00pm. 
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
The Council Hall is 
being used by a 
member  from 
6:30pm to 9:00pm. 
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
The Council 
Hall is being 
used by the 
CCAoH until 
4pm. 

20  
 

21  
 

22 
The Council Social 
starts at 5:30pm, 
Cheese and 
Crackers. 
 
6pm for Dinner. 
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
The Council Hall is 
being used from 
6:00pm to 9:00pm 
for the 4th Degree 
meeting. 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 
Notes: 
If you are a 3rd Degree member in good standing you may request to use the hall by first contacting 
Bro. Dave Wetmore by voice or text at 860-995-9277. Please leave a contact name and number.  
The Hall is not available to non-council #2533 members. 



 
 
 
 

	

	

◄ October November 2019 December ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1  

 
2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5 
The 1st Degree 
Ceremony, 
7:00pm for 
Canidates, 
7:30pm the Degree 
Begins. 

6  
 

7  
The Council Hall is 
being used by the 
Men’s Club from 
7:00pm to 9:00pm. 
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Officers meeting at 
6:45pm. 
 
Business Meeting 
at 8:00pm. 
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
The Council 
Hall is being 
used by the 
CCAoH until 
4pm. 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
The Council Hall is 
being used by a 
member  from 
6:30pm to 9:00pm. 
 

20  
 

21  
The Council Hall is 
being used by the 
Men’s Club from 
6:00pm to 10:00pm. 
Turkey Bingo. 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
The Council Hall is 
being used from 
6:00pm to 9:00pm 
for the 4th Degree 
meeting. 

26 
The Council Social 
starts at 5:30pm, 
Cheese and 
Crackers. 
 
6pm for Dinner. 
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

	
Notes: 
If you are a 3rd Degree member in good standing you may request to use the hall by first contacting 
Bro. Dave Wetmore by voice or text at 860-995-9277. Please leave a contact name and number.  
The Hall is not available to non-council #2533 members. 



	
	

◄ November December 2019 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  
 

2  
 

3 
The 1st Degree 
Ceremony, 
7:00pm for 
Canidates, 
7:30pm the Degree 
Begins. 

4  
 

5  
The Council Hall is 
being used by the 
Men’s Club from 
7:00pm to 9:00pm. 
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
Officers meeting at 
6:45pm. 
 
Business Meeting 
at 8:00pm. 
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
The Council Hall is 
being used by a 
member  from 
6:30pm to 9:00pm. 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
The Council 
Hall is being 
used by the 
CCAoH until 
4pm. 

22  
 

23  
The Council Hall is 
being used from 
6:00pm to 9:00pm 
for the 4th Degree 
meeting. 

24  
No Council Social 
tonight. 
 
Hall is being used 
by a member from 
noon to midnight. 

25  
Merry Christmas! 
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

Notes: 
If you are a 3rd Degree member in good standing you may request to use the hall by first contacting 
Bro. Dave Wetmore by voice or text at 860-995-9277. Please leave a contact name and number.  
The Hall is not available to non-council #2533 members.	
	
Created	with	WinCalendar	 	 	 									More	Calendars	from	WinCalendar:	Word	Calendar,	Excel	Calendar,	Online	Calendar	
►	For	more	layouts,	colors,	options	&	layouts	download	WinCalendar	from	WinCalendar.com.	
►	WinCalendar	supports	importing	data	from	Microsoft	Outlook,	Google	Calendar,	Yahoo	Calendar	and	ics.	
►	WinCalendar	integrates	with	Microsoft	Word	and	Excel	and	includes	a	free	date	picker	calendar.	
	


