■ April			<b>May 2019</b>			June ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu 2 The Council Hall is being used by the Men's Club from 7:00pm to 9:00pm.	Fri 3	Sat  4 The Council Hall is being used by a member from 8:00am to 5:00pm.
5	6	7 The 1st Degree Ceremony, 7:00pm for Canidates, 7:30pm the Degree Begins.	8	9 The Council Hall is being used by the Men's Club from 7:00pm to 9:00pm.	10	11 The Council Hall is being used by the CCAoH until 4pm.
12	13	14 Officers meeting at 6:45pm. Business Meeting at 8:00pm.	15	16	17	18 Requested move to the 11th by CCAofH on 4/16/19.
19	20	21 The Council Hall is being used by a member from 6:30pm to 9:00pm.	22	23	24	25 The Council Hall is being used by a member from noor to 9:00pm.
26	27	28 The Council Social starts at 5:30pm, Cheese and Crackers. 6pm for Dinner.	29 The Council Hall is being used by the State Council from 6:00pm to 9:00pm.	30 The Council Hall is being used by the State Council from 6:00pm to 9:00pm.	31	

<b>⋖</b> May			June 201	9		July ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3	The 1st Degree Ceremony, 7:00pm for Canidates, 7:30pm the Degree Begins.	5	6 The Council Hall is being used by the Men's Club from 7:00pm to 9:00pm.	7	8
9	10	11 Officers meeting at 6:45pm. Business Meeting at 8:00pm.	12	13	14	15 The Council Hall is being used by the CCAoH until 4pm.
16	17	18 The Council Hall is being used by a member from 6:30pm to 9:00pm.	19	20	21	22
23	24	25 The Council Social starts at 5:30pm, Cheese and Crackers. 6pm for Dinner.	26	27	28	29
30						

<b>■</b> June			<b>July 201</b>	9		August ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	The 1st Degree Ceremony, 7:00pm for Canidates, 7:30pm the Degree Begins.	3	4 The Council Hall is being used by the Men's Club from 7:00pm to 9:00pm.	5	6
7	8	9 Officers meeting at 6:45pm. Business Meeting at 8:00pm.	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20 The Council Hall is being used by the CCAoH until 4pm.
21	22	23 The Council Social starts at 5:30pm, Cheese and Crackers. 6pm for Dinner.	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

<b>■</b> July		August 2019					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
				The Council Hall is being used by the Men's Club from 7:00pm to 9:00pm.	2	3	
4	5	6 The 1st Degree Ceremony, 7:00pm for Canidates, 7:30pm the Degree Begins.	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13 Officers meeting at 6:45pm. Business Meeting at 8:00pm.	14	15	16	17 The Council Hall is being used by the CCAoH until 4pm.	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27 The Council Social starts at 5:30pm, Cheese and Crackers. 6pm for Dinner.	28	29	30	31	

■ August		Sej	otember	2019		October ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	The 1st Degree Ceremony, 7:00pm for Canidates, 7:30pm the Degree Begins.	4	5 The Council Hall is being used by the Men's Club from 7:00pm to 9:00pm.	6	7
8	9	10 Officers meeting at 6:45pm. Business Meeting at 8:00pm.	11	12	13	14
15	16	17 The Council Hall is being used by a member from 6:30pm to 9:00pm.	18	19	20	21 The Council Hall is being used by the CCAoH until 4pm.
22	23 The Council Hall is being used from 6:00pm to 9:00pm for the 4th Degree meeting.	24 The Council Social starts at 5:30pm, Cheese and Crackers. 6pm for Dinner.	25	26	27	28
29	30					

		October 2019					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	November ► Sat	
		1 The 1st Degree Ceremony, 7:00pm for Canidates, 7:30pm the Degree Begins.	2	The Council Hall is being used by the Men's Club from 7:00pm to 9:00pm.	4	5	
6	7	8 Officers meeting at 6:45pm. Business Meeting at 8:00pm.	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15 The Council Hall is being used by a member from 6:30pm to 9:00pm.	16	17	18	19 The Council Hall is being used by the CCAoH until 4pm.	
20	21	22 The Council Social starts at 5:30pm, Cheese and Crackers. 6pm for Dinner.	23	24	25	26	
27	28 The Council Hall is being used from 6:00pm to 9:00pm for the 4th Degree meeting.	29	30	31			

✓ October		No	vember 2	2019		December ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3	4	5 The 1st Degree Ceremony, 7:00pm for Canidates, 7:30pm the Degree Begins.	6	7 The Council Hall is being used by the Men's Club from 7:00pm to 9:00pm.	8	9
10	11	12 Officers meeting at 6:45pm. Business Meeting at 8:00pm.	13	14	15	16 The Council Hall is being used by the CCAoH until 4pm.
17	18	19 The Council Hall is being used by a member from 6:30pm to 9:00pm.	20	21 The Council Hall is being used by the Men's Club from 6:00pm to 10:00pm. Turkey Bingo.	22	23
24	25 The Council Hall is being used from 6:00pm to 9:00pm for the 4th Degree meeting.	26 The Council Social starts at 5:30pm, Cheese and Crackers. 6pm for Dinner.	27	28	29	30

■ November		De	cember 2	019		January ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	The 1st Degree Ceremony, 7:00pm for Canidates, 7:30pm the Degree Begins.	4	5 The Council Hall is being used by the Men's Club from 7:00pm to 9:00pm.	6	7
8	9	10 Officers meeting at 6:45pm. Business Meeting at 8:00pm.	11	12	13	14
15	16	17 The Council Hall is being used by a member from 6:30pm to 9:00pm.	18	19	20	21 The Council Hall is being used by the CCAoH until 4pm.
22	23 The Council Hall is being used from 6:00pm to 9:00pm for the 4th Degree meeting.	24 No Council Social tonight.  Hall is being used by a member from noon to midnight.	25 Merry Christmas!	26	27	28
29	30	31				

If you are a 3<sup>rd</sup> Degree member in good standing you may request to use the hall by first contacting Bro. Dave Wetmore by voice or text at 860-995-9277. Please leave a contact name and number. The Hall is not available to *non*-council #2533 members.

Created with WinCalendar More Calendars from WinCalendar: Word Calendar, Excel Calendar, Online Calendar

- ► For more layouts, colors, options & layouts download WinCalendar from WinCalendar.com.
- ▶ WinCalendar supports importing data from Microsoft Outlook, Google Calendar, Yahoo Calendar and ics.
- ▶ WinCalendar integrates with Microsoft Word and Excel and includes a free date picker calendar.